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Al

Namn

Erika Bergman
Jean Rizk
Per-Erik Lundkvist

A2

Namn

Tobias Warg
Roger Borgstrom
Annika Larsson
Sven Berglund
Fredrik Odeblom
Peter Engstrom
Roland Larsson
Greger Karlsson
Anders Sundstrom
Erik Sjostrom
Robert Stromqvist
Tony Andersson
Leif Wennberg

A3

Namn

Asa Edvinsson
Lars Edvinsson
Mikael Wiklund
Lennart Selander
Roger C Astrém
Sven Carlsson
Conny Strém
Sture Strid

Arne Selander
Anders Gustafsson
Fred Lundgren
Erik Marklund
David Nording
Patrik Hornell
Orjan Jansson
Jonas Jonsson
Olov Nilsson
Mikael Nilsson

Coronaserien 2020

Slutresultat klassvis efter 5 omgangar

Forening
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
Umed PK

Forening
Umead PK
Storumans PK
Vastjamtens PK
Nysatra PK
Umead PK

0O-vik PK
Vastjamtens PK
Bolidens PSK
Storumans PK
Vannas PSK
Umead PK
Vannas PSK
Rundvik PK

Forening
Umead PK
Umead PK
Vastjamtens PK
0O-vik PK
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
Rundvik PK
Skelleftea PSF
O-vik PK
Rundvik PK
Vannas PSK
Bolidens PSK
Rundvik PK
O-vik PK
Harndsand PSK
Nysatra PK
Bolidens PSK

Vastjamtens PK

Kort nr
47104
49217
45965

Kort nr
36108
2439
8205
12022
43920
39561
8207
4981
10940
43673
43926
33188
37821

Kort nr
38738
28978
14935

487
24795
2687
8244
2715
4954
1972
31733
4973
2359
12794
16503
6432
36994
8208

Ser1
45
43
45

Ser1
44
45
42
43
45
46
35
41
35
31
35
39
32

Ser1
48
46
48
48
47
49
45
45
44
45
43
45
48
45
42
44
42
37

Ser 2
45
44
43

Ser 2
48
47
46
41
48
39
44
38
41
41
29
37
28

Ser 2
48
48
48
48
41
47
43
48
48
44
44
48
45
45
45
45
43
47

Ser 3
45
43
37

Ser 3
44
45
43
46
40
43
40
36
42
36
42
47
13

Ser 3
46
48
46
47
49
45
44
47
42
44
46
46
46
47
46
45
40
40

Ser 4
45
43
39

Ser 4
45
44
43
44
42
37
45
40
32
39
31
35
33

Ser 4
46
45
44
48
48
42
44
45
44
46
46
44
43
43
46
40
46
46

Ser 5
45
36
33

Ser 5
47
45
46
42
48
43
38
40
39
37
39
41
33

Ser 5
49
44
47
43
48
49
47
47
45
44
45
40
42
47
43
43
42
44

Ser 6
44
46
33

Ser 6
41
43
39
44
41
33
46
38
42
40
34
36
33

Ser 6
46
45
48
46
48
47
46
43
44
44
47
40
39
45
40
42
41
42

Ser 7
43
43
44

Ser 7
44
44
45
43
43
43
41
41
42
40
38
20
21

Ser 7
46
49
46
48
48
48
47
43
45
41
43
45
42
43
46
44
41
46

Ser 8
47
43
44

Ser 8
47
40
43
42
40
46
46
42
41
39
40
35
35

Ser 8
48
48
44
47
47
42
45
46
46
46
48
44
48
41
43
42
45
38

Ser9 Ser10
44 47
44 46
42 44

Ser9 Ser10
47 40
43 44
45 43
43 43
39 42
47 42
43 39
45 41
39 42
35 42
44 42
33 28
28 27

Ser9 Ser10
47 47
47 48
48 49
47 45
44 45
46 47
47 48
43 47
45 45
49 41
44 38
47 43
43 45
41 43
45 41
45 45
43 48
47 43

Tot
450
431
404

Tot
447
440
435
431
428
419
417
402
395
380
374
351
283

Tot
471
468
468
467
465
462
456
454
448
444
444
442
441
440
437
435
431
430
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Plac Namn Forening Kort nr Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser10 Tot

Arne Handler Ostersunds PK 38566 46 47 45 48 49 44 a4 45 a4 47 459

2 Erika Bergman 0O-vik PK 47104 46 46 45 42 41 47 47 46 42 45 447

3 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umed PK 45965 46 46 46 44 43 45 42 44 44 47 447

4 Jean Rizk 0O-vik PK 49217 36 40 46 45 42 43 42 45 43 45 427
B2

Plac Namn Forening Kort nr Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser10 Tot
1 Sven Berglund Nysatra PK 12022 39 46 45 47 48 48 47 45 48 43 456
2 Tobias Warg Umed PK 36108 46 45 47 46 41 43 47 46 48 43 452
3 Fredrik Rundqvist Umed PK 23787 46 44 43 48 48 46 45 41 46 43 450
4 Annika Larsson Vastjamtens PK 8205 42 42 42 45 45 46 43 44 45 46 440
5 Jakob Schold Storumans PK 1700 40 44 44 37 45 43 45 43 44 42 427
6 Robert Stromqvist Umed PK 43926 38 45 41 42 44 40 47 41 47 40 425
7 Fredrik Odeblom Umed PK 43920 41 40 45 41 45 43 39 41 46 42 423
8  Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 4981 46 39 34 37 38 45 39 45 41 43 407
9 Peter Engstrom 0O-vik PK 39561 42 41 41 39 45 37 43 41 41 33 403
10 Jack Schold Storumans PK 34465 39 41 38 42 43 33 32 32 44 44 388
11  Lars Stromgren Dorotea PSK 5595 35 46 34 37 43 36 34 38 40 39 382

B3
Plac Namn Forening Kort nr Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser10 Tot
Lennart Selander 0O-vik PK 487 46 49 49 48 48 46 48 49 48 46 477
2 Mikael Wiklund Vastjamtens PK 14935 46 47 45 46 46 47 48 49 49 50 473
3 Lars Edvinsson Umead PK 28978 46 46 45 46 48 48 47 50 50 45 471
4 Asa Edvinsson Umea PK 38738 46 49 46 45 45 46 49 48 47 47 468
5 David Nording Rundvik PK 2359 46 45 46 45 49 44 46 47 46 48 462
6 Roger C Astrom Skelleftea PSF 24795 46 48 45 48 43 44 45 47 47 48 461
7 Conny Strém Rundvik PK 8244 46 48 47 46 45 48 44 43 47 46 460
8 Patrik Hornell 0O-vik PK 12794 44 48 42 46 45 49 47 46 47 46 460
9 Sture Strid Skelleftea PSF 2715 47 43 45 46 46 47 46 47 45 44 456
10  Fred Lundgren Vannas PSK 31733 46 44 47 48 47 43 44 43 49 44 455
11 JonasJonsson Nysatra PK 6432 45 47 43 45 48 45 41 45 46 48 453
12 Erik Marklund Bolidens PSK 4973 44 47 43 45 43 49 46 44 46 44 451
13 Orjan Jansson Harnésand PSK 16503 44 43 44 47 46 47 44 42 48 43 448
14  Arne Selander 0O-vik PK 4954 47 46 43 44 43 46 46 41 45 47 448
15 Sven Carlsson Skelleftea PSF 2687 43 46 47 44 42 46 42 41 41 48 440
16 Olov Nilsson Bolidens PSK 36994 36 42 45 47 42 48 45 48 45 40 438
C Rookie (1u)

Plac Namn Forening Kort nr Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser10 Tot
1 Pernilla Lilja Wrenman Umea PK 50427 42 46 43 44 45 44 47 43 47 42 443
2 Anette Andersson Nysatra PK 50988 44 42 46 44 42 44 46 47 45 41 441
3 Helena Ohmark Umea PK 50429 37 43 42 43 42 44 41 42 45 42 421
4 Andreas Jonsson Rundvik PK 50181 36 38 43 40 45 40 46 44 44 44 420
5 Lottie Paulus Vastjamtens PK 50734 40 42 38 44 39 41 40 38 45 45 412
6 Olle Ghmark Umea PK 50428 40 34 43 42 36 44 41 39 45 42 406
7  Leif Andersson Nysétra PK 50987 43 33 40 44 42 39 38 41 40 41 401
8  Tobias Andersson Umea PK 50425 40 37 42 37 43 26 38 38 35 27 363
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C1

Namn

Arne Handler
Per-Erik Lundkvist
Jens Johansson
Fredrik Zetterberg
Safet Zekovic
Fredrik Bergsten
Ola Hammarstedt
Jean Rizk

Elias Ragnarsson
Séren Holmgren
Orjan Strémberg
Aydin Haressi
Sverker Bodevarn
Johan Dahlberg

Cc2

Namn

Peder Wiklund
Fredrik Odeblom
Robert Stromqvist
Tobias Warg
Joakim Svensson
Peter Engstrom
Petter Bjorklund
Niklas Markusson
Markus Nordin
Lars Stromgren
Guy Madison

Erik Sjostrom
Erik Fahlgard
Christer Paulsson
Mattias Jonsson
Lars Johansson

Cc3

Namn

Andreas Jonsson
Lennart Selander
Jonas Jonsson
Mikael Wiklund
Borje Lundin

Lars Edvinsson
David Nording
Orjan Jansson
Peder Eriksson
Anton Grafstom
Fred Lundgren
Patrik Hornell
Jimmy Andersson
Fredrik Wallstrom
Olov Nilsson

Forening
Ostersunds PK
Umed PK
Bolidens PSK
Harndsand PSK
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
O-vik PK
Bolidens PSK
Umed PK
Umed PK
Vastjamtens PK
Harndsand PSK
Rundvik PK

Forening
Bolidens PSK
Umed PK
Umed PK
Umea PK
Vastjamtens PK
O-vik PK
Vastjamtens PK
Storumans PK
Umea PK
Dorotea PSK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Vannas PSK
Vannas PSK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK

Forening
Skelleftea PSF
O-vik PK
Nysatra PK
Vastjamtens PK
Vannas PSK
Umea PK
Rundvik PK
Harnésand PSK
Rundvik PK
Vannas PSK
Vannas PSK
O-vik PK
Harndsand PSK
Bolidens PSK
Bolidens PSK

Kort nr
38566
45965
48383
47426
50483
50479
50481
49217
50101
45969
47926
50733
45425

Kort nr
14164
43920
43926
36108
32732
39561
45953
2441
36113
5595
40723
43673
36112
8248
8240
41724

Kort nr
44130
487
6432
14935
43672
28978
2359
16503
2361
43671
31733
12794
45640
27553
36994

Ser1
44
43
46
45
39
47
47
40
44
42
44
38
35
19

Ser1
48
46
45
46
46
42
46
44
38
43
43
43
35
42
39
40

Ser1
49
50
45
46
45
47
45
46
47
48
47
44
43
46
45

Ser 2
44
47
50
43
44
45
42
41
42
41
44
39
40

5

Ser 2
47
45
44
48
48
44
41
43
44
47
36
44
38
41
42
25

Ser 2
48
47
48
47
48
48
45
46
45
45
44
47
45
48
48

Ser 3
43
47
48
44
47
43
43
40
44
40
42
47
45
17

Ser 3
48
44
45
42
46
41
46
43
45
42
46
42
41
37
44
35

Ser 3
45
50
47
46
46
47
47
46
45
43
47
47
46
45
44

Ser 4
48
43
43
44
46
46
46
45
44
41
42
39
41

9

Ser 4
46
48
49
47
43
42
46
45
43
45
45
38
37
41
38
40

Ser 4
48
46
47
49
46
45
48
47
49
47
46
46
43
44
45

Ser 5
48
45
43
43
43
43
40
44
45
42
44
41
43
17

Ser 5
48
48
44
44
42
49
40
45
44
41
42
43
43
43
29
23

Ser 5
49
46
45
48
47
44
43
49
46
48
43
46
48
45
48

Ser 6
47
48
43
45
48
45
47
46
42
38
39
37
36

5

Ser 6
45
47
47
47
48
45
47
46
44
44
41
36
44
39
37
36

Ser 6
47
48
49
48
49
47
46
46
45
47
45
46
46
47
43

Ser 7
50
47
43
47
43
46
48
45
42
44
37
40
41
14

Ser 7
46
44
43
47
41
45
45
46
46
41
39
39
41
35
43
37

Ser 7
48
47
47
48
48
49
48
47
48
46
48
46
48
48
46

Ser 8
45
45
45
45
46
43
45
44
41
40
41
43
39
13

Ser 8
48
47
46
47
43
46
44
44
44
44
39
40
37
37
42
37

Ser 8
50
48
49
47
48
48
48
45
45
47
47
47
47
44
41

Ser9 Ser10
47 47
42 48
47 46
48 47
48 46
44 46
44 42
44 44
46 40
43 46
45 39
39 39
39 38

7 12

Ser9 Ser10
48 44
47 47
46 49
46 43
46 47
47 45
46 44
42 44
47 44
44 44
42 46
44 41
46 44
37 37
33 40
39 36

Ser9 Ser10
50 50
48 47
48 50
47 47
47 49
48 49
47 49
48 46
47 47
46 47
49 46
49 43
46 47
44 48
46 46

Tot
463
455
454
451
450
448
444
433
430
417
417
402
397
118

Tot
468
463
458
457
450
446
445
442
439
435
419
410
406
389
387
348

Tot
484
477
475
473
473
472
466
466
464
464
462
461
459
459
452
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Dam 1
Namn

Erika Bergman
Emelie Romin
Laila Johansson
Marlene Ehrs
Elin Johansson

Dam 2

Namn

Liz Blomberg
Veronica Wadebeck
Annika Larsson
Carina Akerblom
Anna Lindberg
Margaretha Larsson
Charlotta Agren
Laila Lofdahl

Dam 3
Namn
Asa Edvinsson

Jun
Namn

Ella Hjelm
Aron Edsholm

VetY

Namn

Conny Strém

Sven Berglund
Roger C Astréom
Burt Johansson
Osten Olsson
Thomas Dahlberg
Arne Selander
John Skyttmark
Peder Johansson
Lennart Borgstrom
Greger Karlsson
Agneta Pettersson
Anders Sundstrom
Tage Andersson
Roland Larsson
Ove Dahlberg

Vet A

Namn

Sture Strid

Erik Marklund
Soéren Blomberg
Leif Wennberg
Mans Aberg

Forening
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
Skelleftea PSF
A4 SKF
Vannas PSK

Forening

A4 SKF
Harndsand PSK
Vastjamtens PK
Vastjamtens PK
Skelleftea PSF
Rundvik PK
Vannas PSK
Storumans PK

Forening
Umea PK

Forening
A4 SKF
Vastjamtens PK

Forening
Rundvik PK
Nysatra PK
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
O-vik PK
Rundvik PK
O-vik PK
Ostersunds PK
Nysatra PK
Storumans PK
Bolidens PSK
Nysatra PK
Storumans PK
Vastjamtens PK
Vastjamtens PK
Rundvik PK

Forening
Skelleftea PSF
Bolidens PSK
A4 SKF
Rundvik PK
Skelleftea PSF

Kort nr
47104
47101
48302
46888
46119

Kort nr
6301
45641
8205
10476

40809
38649
18315

Kort nr
38738

Kort nr
Nyexamen
50735

Kort nr
8244
12022
24795
9999
483
1226
4954
2878
32315
10937
4981
35874
10940
8203
8207

Kort nr
2715
4973
6314
37821

114

Resultatlistan upprattad av Asa Edvinsson 2020-06-30

Ser1
45
47
44
39
43

Ser 1
45
46
40
40
47
38
34
42

Ser1
45

Ser1
43
38

Ser 1
44
48
48
44
47
45
49
44
44
45
42
42
46
39
42

9

Ser1
43
47
41
43
29

Ser 2
48
46
49
38
41

Ser 2
43
44
47
44
43
43
34
43

Ser 2
49

Ser 2
38
34

Ser 2
49
45
46
47
45
44
45
42
46
40
41
41
44
42
46
16

Ser 2
49
49
42
35
41

Ser 3
47
42
47
41
37

Ser 3
49
43
44
44
46
38
31
37

Ser 3
46

Ser 3
40
43

Ser 3
48
49
47
46
46
49
47
42
42
40
37
42
42
41
40
22

Ser 3
47
45
46
40
35

Ser 4
46
48
38
44
44

Ser 4
43
47
42
45
43
44
41
35

Ser 4
48

Ser 4
44
40

Ser 4
48
47
45
48
44
47
42
47
45
46
43
43
41
44
42
20

Ser 4
46
45
44
45
37

Ser 5
47
47
45
42
39

Ser 5
45
43
45
42
44
43
47
37

Ser 5
49

Ser 5
41
45

Ser 5
47
47
46
46
49
46
45
47
43
43
45
44
44
45
40
14

Ser 5
47
44
38
39
36

Ser 6
46
44
47
47
39

Ser 6
44
44
48
41
43
43
37
40

Ser 6
45

Ser 6
39
38

Ser 6
47
47
46
47
46
44
47
49
48
47
42
38
40
43
39

8

Ser 6
46
44
40
38
42

Ser 7
47
48
45
42
39

Ser 7
45
49
47
45
40
39
45
42

Ser 7
46

Ser 7
43
41

Ser 7
44
47
46
50
45
43
47
46
44
46
43
46
41
39
46
16

Ser 7
48
44
44
42
44

Ser 8
46
49
48
43
47

Ser 8
47
46
44
48
44
43
42
34

Ser 8
50

Ser 8
40
35

Ser 8
46
46
49
43
44
48
46
46
43
45
49
45
37
43
37
17

Ser 8
48
47
41
47
36

Ser9 Ser10
50 45
46 47
44 44
44 43
44 40

Ser9 Ser10
48 46
47 42
43 48
46 40
40 44
43 41
43 40
35 35

Ser9 Ser10
49 49

Ser9 Ser10
32 40
33 37

Ser9 Ser10
49 49
46 47
49 44
47 46
48 44
47 45
46 44
45 46
47 46
41 44
43 41
41 44
39 43
36 42
38 38
35 16

Ser9 Ser10
45 45
42 46
43 41
39 42
45 43

Tot
467
464
451
423
413

Tot
455
451
448
435
434
415
394
380

Tot
476

Tot
400
384

Tot
471
469
466
464
458
458
458
454
448
437
426
426
417
414
408
173

Tot
464
453
420
410
388

10
10
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